
Event 112

3 JUL 2022 - 17:00

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Final

Finale

19th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

18 June - 3 July 2022

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive
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Dive

Rank

 Total
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Rank

Points

Behind

1 YANG Jian CHN 307C 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 93.50 1 93.50 1  

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.0 72.00 7 165.50 2 8.40

5156B 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.06.05.05.5 66.50 8 232.00 7 18.10

626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.08.08.5 89.25 2 321.25 3 15.25

207B 3.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 91.80 1 413.05 1  

109B 4.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.09.08.08.5 102.50 1 515.55 1  

2 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 80.00 7 80.00 7 13.50

207B 3.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.55.56.57.0 70.20 9 150.20 8 23.70

109C 3.7 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 99.90 1 250.10 1  

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 86.40 3 336.50 1  

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.56.06.5 56.10 11 392.60 4 20.45

5255B 3.6 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.08.59.09.0 95.40 2 488.00 2 27.55

3 YANG Hao CHN 5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 =2 86.40 =2 7.10

626B 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.59.08.08.5 87.50 1 173.90 1  

407B 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.56.55.06.0 64.75 9 238.65 3 11.45

307C 3.4 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.59.59.09.5 96.90 1 335.55 2 0.95

207B 3.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.06.0 64.80 9 400.35 3 12.70

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.08.57.58.5 85.10 5 485.45 3 30.10

4 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 9 76.80 9 16.70

626C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.58.0 74.25 5 151.05 7 22.85

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 85.00 3 236.05 5 14.05

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 82.80 =4 318.85 4 17.65

207B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 84.60 2 403.45 2 9.60

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 77.70 6 481.15 4 34.40

5 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 77.40 8 77.40 8 16.10

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.57.58.58.5 81.60 2 159.00 4 14.90

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.57.0 73.80 5 232.80 6 17.30

6245D 3.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.57.57.57.5 82.80 =4 315.60 5 20.90

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.08.07.07.0 76.50 5 392.10 5 20.95

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.58.08.07.5 86.95 3 479.05 5 36.50

6 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.58.5 84.80 4 84.80 4 8.70

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.06.56.56.0 72.15 6 156.95 5 16.95

6245D 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 88.20 2 245.15 2 4.95

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 66.00 10 311.15 7 25.35

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.58.58.07.5 79.90 4 391.05 6 22.00

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.08.59.09.0 86.40 4 477.45 6 38.10

7 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 86.40 =2 86.40 =2 7.10

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.07.57.07.0 77.70 3 164.10 3 9.80

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.58.0 74.25 4 238.35 4 11.75

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 73.60 8 311.95 6 24.55

307C 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 57.80 10 369.75 8 43.30

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 7 446.55 7 69.00

8 LEE Matthew GBR 5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 6 81.00 6 12.50

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 70.95 8 151.95 6 21.95

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 7 219.15 8 30.95

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 81.00 =6 300.15 8 36.35

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 81.60 3 381.75 7 31.30

109C 3.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.55.04.0 44.40 12 426.15 8 89.40

9 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 5 81.60 5 11.90

109C 3.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.55.0 61.05 12 142.65 10 31.25

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 69.70 6 212.35 9 37.75

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 81.00 =6 293.35 9 43.15

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 54.45 12 347.80 9 65.25

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 68.40 9 416.20 9 99.35
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10 FRICKER Samuel AUS 5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.08.0 73.60 10 73.60 10 19.90

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 64.50 11 138.10 12 35.80

307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.04.04.5 49.30 11 187.40 12 62.70

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.08.0 70.95 9 258.35 10 78.15

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.57.57.07.0 67.20 8 325.55 10 87.50

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.56.57.5 65.60 10 391.15 10 124.40

11 HEDBERG Josh USA 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 =11 72.00 =11 21.50

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.56.06.56.5 68.40 10 140.40 11 33.50

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.56.05.04.5 49.50 10 189.90 10 60.20

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.54.53.54.0 40.80 12 230.70 12 105.80

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 68.80 7 299.50 12 113.55

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 75.60 8 375.10 11 140.45

12 OHKUBO Shu JPN 6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.08.5 72.00 =11 72.00 =11 21.50

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 75.85 4 147.85 9 26.05

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.04.54.04.5 41.60 12 189.45 11 60.65

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.56.56.0 59.40 11 248.85 11 87.65

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 70.40 6 319.25 11 93.80

307C 3.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.55.05.55.0 51.00 11 370.25 12 145.30

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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